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SALARY PROJECT CARD TARIFFS

TUMN KAPTKU
L TYPE OF CARD

MEPLLOro CTPOKY ATf OCHOBHOI KAPTKM
MAIN CARD ISSUING FEE

PO3PAXYHKOBE OEC/IYTOBYBAHHS PAXYHKY N/IATDKHOI KAPTKM NPOTATOM
CTPOKY AIi NONATKOBOI KAPTKM
SUPPLEMENTARY CARD ISSUING FEE

PO3PAXYHKOBE OBC/TYTOBYBAHHSI PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOI KAPTKU NMPU
NEPEBUMNYCKY KAPTKW Y 3BA3KY 3 BTPATOH)/KPAADKKOI)/ MOLUKOMKEHHAM/

CARD RE-ISSUE FEE LOST/STOLEN/DAMAGED
PO3PAXYHKOBE OBC/TYTOBYBAHHSI PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOI KAPTKU MPOTAIOM

HACTYIMHOrO CTPOKY AIi OCHOBHOI KAPTKM
MAIN CARD RENEWAL FEE

PO3PAXYHKOBE OBCJTYTOBYBAHHS PAXYHKY MJIATDXHOI KAPTKN NPOTAIOM
HACTYIMHOrO CTPOKY NTi NONATKOROT KAPTKU
SUPPLEMENTARY CARD RENEWAL FEE

PO3PAXYHKOBE OBC/TYTOBYBAHHSI PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOI KAPTKU MPOTAIOM

HACTYIMHOrO CTPOKY AIi OCHOBHOT KAPTU 10 HEAKTUBHOIO** PAXYHKY
MAIN CARD RENEWAL FEE FOR NON-ACTIVE** ACCOUNT

3AKPUTTS HEAKTUBHOIO** PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOT KAPTKM 3 THILIIATMBN BAHKY
CLOSING OF NON-ACTIVE** CARD ACCOUNT AT THE BANK 'S INITIATIVE

TEPMTH AT KAPTKU
CARD EXPIRY

NIMIT KPEAUTYBAHHSA
CREDIT LIMIT

BIAACOTKOBA CTABKA 3A KOPUCTYBAHHS JIIMITOM KPEAUTYBAHHS (Y MICSiLb)
INTEREST RATE FOR CREDIT USAGE (MONTHLY)

LWUTPA® (nensn) 3A KOPUCTYBAHHA HECAHKLLIOHOBAHHMM OBEPAPA®TOM (piuHnx)
PENALTY (penaltv) FOR USING AN UNAUTHORIZED OVERDRAFT (annual)

KOMICISl 3A 3HATTS NOTIBKWU Y MEPEXXI KPEAUTBECT BAHKY TA B YKPEKCIMBAHKY
CASH ADVANCE COMMISSION IN THE CREDITWEST BANK AND EXIMBANK NETWORK

KOMICISI 3A 3HATTSA FOTIBKWU Y MEPEXXI IHLWNX BAHKIB YKPATHU
CASH ADVANCE COMMISSION IN THE OTHER UKRANIAN BANKS NETWORK

KOMICIS 3A 3HATTA NOTIBKWU Y MEPEXXI IHO3EMHMX BAHKIB
CASH ADVANCE COMISSION IN THE INTERNATIONAL BANKS NETWORK

KOMICIAl 3A 3HATTA FOTIBKU 3a cepsicom «loTiBka Ha Kaci» Big KPEAUTBECT BAHKY
Ta Mastercard
CASH ADVANCE COMISSION on the service "Cash at the checkout” from CREDITWEST BANK and

Mactercard

NPOBEAEHHS PO3PAXYHKIB 3A TOBAPU/MOC/TYIUN 3 BAKOPUCTAHHSIM KAPTKN
COMMISSION FOR PAYMENTS BY CARD

HAZJAHHSA IHOOPMALITT 3A PAXYHKOM MJIATDKHOI KAPTKMW Y BUrNAAT SMS-
MOBINOMIEHD (LLIOMICAYHO)
COMISSION FOR SMS INFORMING (MONTHLY)

HAPAXYBAHHS BIICOTKIB HA MO3UTMBHNI 3AJINLLIOK KOLUTIB HA PAXYHKY PH.
(PIYHMNX)
INTEREST RATE ON THE POSITIVE BALANCE ON ACCOUNT UAH (ANNUALLY)

MEPEKA3 KOLUTIB 3 PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOT KAPTKM HA IHLUMI PAXYHOK
MONEY TRANSFER FROM CARD ACCOUNT TO THE OTHER ACCOUNT

* v 6aHKkv
* in the bank

* B iHWi 6aHKN YKDAIHN v HALIOHAIbHIN BantoTi (ronsHs)
* to the other Ukrainian banks in UAH

KOMICIS 3A BE3rOTIBKOBE NMOMOBHEHHSA PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOI KAPTKW

(oKDiM NnaTexis. NOB " A3aHUX 3 Bin oprawizauii HUX MDOEKTIR):
COMMISSION FOR LOADING CARD ACCOUNT BY NON-CASH

(except payments from companies, which are served by Bank under salary projects):

* v 6aHKV
* in the bank

* 3 iHWNX 6aHKIB
* from the other banks

TEPMIHOBE MOMOBHEHHS PAXYHKY MJIATDXHOI KAPTKW (MPOTAIrOM 3 FOAWH, 3A
HASIBHOCTI TEXHIYHOI MOX/IMBOCTI)
URGENT CARD REPLENISHMENT (within 3 hours, subiect to technical availabilitv)

3AHECEHHS1 KAPTKU Y CTON-CMUCOK enek
naneposwii MNC
STOP LIST INPUT FEE local/ i

W MnNc/

1 6aHKy/ enek

electronic/ i Dpaper

BUAANEHHA KAPTKMW 31 CTON-CMUCKY enekTpoHHuii 6aHKy/ enekTpoHHuii MNC/
naneposuit MINC
STOP LIST OUTPUT FEE local/ ir

electronic/ ir paper
KOHBEPCIWHI ONEPALIL NPW 3AIACHEHHI ONEPALI HE Y BAJIOTI PAXYHKY
COMISSION OF EXCHANGE CONVERSION

HAIAHHS LIOMICAYHOI BUMMCKM 3A PAXYHKOM MJIATDKHOI KAPTKN OZiUH PA3
HA MICSUb
PROVIDING MONTHLY STATEMENT ONE TIME PER MONTH

free of charge

UAH 10.00

UAH 20.00

6€e3KoWTOBHO
free of charge

UAH 10.00

UAH 100.00

Y po3mipi 3aNuLIKy Ha paxyHky, ane He binble UAH
100.00
In the amount of account balance but not more
than UAH 100.00

2 poku
2 Year
N/A

N/A

72,00%

6€e3KOLITOBHO
free of charge

2.00% + UAH 5.00

2.00% min UAH 15.00

UAH 10.00

6€e3KOLITOBHO
free of charge

UAH 9.00

N/A

6e3KoLWTOBHO
free of charge

1,00%

0,10%

0,30%

UAH 2 400.00

UAH 20.00 (B 3anexHocTi Bia Tapudis MMNC
depens on international payment systems' tariffs)

UAH 20.00

1,00%

6e3KoWToBHO
free of charge

y

free of charge

BA30BUIA BA30BMIA + NPEMIYM
Mastercard Platinum (PayPass)
PO3PAXYHKOBE OECJTYFOBYBAHHSI PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOT KAPTKW NPOTAMOM 6e3KOLITOBHO 6e3KOLITOBHO 6e3KOLITOBHO

free of charge

UAH 10.00 UAH 10.00
UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00
6€e3KOoWTOBHO 6e3KowwToBHO

free of charge

UAH 10.00

UAH 100.00

PO3Mipi 3aMILKY Ha paxyHKy, ane He Ginblwe UAH

100.00

In the amount of account balance but not more

free of charge

UAH 10.00

UAH 100.00

Y po3Mmipi 3anuLKy Ha paxyHky, ane He binblie UAH
00.00

In the amount of account balance but not more than

than UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00
2 noku 2 noku
2 Year 2 Year
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
72,00% 72,00%
UAH 3.00 6€3KOILTOBHO
free of charge
UAH 3.00 6e3KOLITOBHO

2.00% min UAH 15.00

UAH 10.00

6€3KOLITOBHO
free of charge

free of charge

2.00% min UAH 15.00

UAH 10.00

6e3KoLITOBHO
free of charge

UAH 9.00 UAH 9.00
N/A N/A
6€e3KOoLWTOBHO 6e3KowwToBHO

free of charge

free of charge

1,00% 1,00%
0,10% 0,10%
0,30% 0,30%

UAH 2 400.00 UAH 2 400.00

UAH 20.00 (B 3anexHocTi Bia Tapudis MMNC
depens on international payment systems' tariffs)

UAH 20.00 (B 3anexHocTi Bia Tapudis MMNC
depens on international payment systems' tariffs)

UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00
1,00% 1,00%
6€3KOoWTOBHO 6e3KowwToBHO

free of charge

free of charge
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TAPU®U HA OBCJTYTOBYBAHHSA NMNJIATDKHUX KAPTOK Y
PAMKAX 3APMJIATHUX NMPOEKTIB
SALARY PROJECT CARD TARIFFS BA30BUIA BA30BMIA + NPEMIYM

HALAHHS BUMMCKMN 3A PAXYHKOM MJIATDKHOI KAPTKM BI/bLU OHOTO PA3Y HA
MICSLb

PROVIDING STATEMENT MORE THAN ONE TIME PER MONTH

* v 6aHkv

* at the bank UAH 5.00 UAH 5.00 UAH 5.00

* Ha e-mail UAH 3.00 UAH 3.00 UAH 3.00
* bv e-mail

*fba‘”mm UAH 10.00 UAH 10.00 UAH 10.00
v post

HAIAHHSI MTUCbMOBMX OBIZIOK MO PAXYHKY MNJIATDKHOI KAPTKM HA 3ANUT
KNIEHTA UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00
ISSUING CARD FOR VISA APPLICATION

MJIATA 3A NPOBEAAEHHS PO3CNIAAYBAHHS MO ONEPALIL 3A MJIATDKHOIO KAPTKOIO

DISPUTE SOLUTIONS
* v pasi, AKLLO NDETENSIA KAIEHTa 6v/1a NinTEeDIKENa 6e3KoLLITOBHO / free of charge 6e3KoLTOBHO / free of charge 6e3KolLToBHO / free of charge
* in case of Client’s dispute is confirmed
* y pa3si, AKUO NPETEH3iA KITiEHTa 6y/1a cripocToBaHa B 3aNEXHOCTI BiAl (PaKTUYHMX BUTPAT Ha B 3@/1€XHOCTI Bifi (haKTUYHWUX BUTPAT Ha B 3aN@XHOCTI BiAl (DaKTUYHMX BUTPAT Ha NPOBE/IEHHSA
. ) ) ) ) MpOBEAEHHS PO3CTiyBaHHS NpOBe/EHHs PO3CNIAYBaHHS PO3CNiAyBaHHS
*In case of Client’s dispute is declined depend on fact costs for investigation providing depend on fact costs for investigation providing depend on fact costs for investigation providing
TEPMIHOBMiA BUNYCK KAPTKM 3A IHILTATMBOIO KJIIEHTA UAH 200.00 + BapTicTb BUMYyCKy KapTku + BapTicTb | UAH 200.00 + BapTicTb BUMycKy kapTku + BapTicTb | UAH 200.00 + BapTiCTb BUNYCKY KapTku + BapTiCTb
[DOCTaBKM [DOCTaBKM [AOCTaBKM
URGENT CARD ISSUING BY CLIENT'S REQUEST CARD FEE + CARGO expenses CARD FEE + CARGO expenses CARD FEE + CARGO expenses
KOMICIA 3a nepuy r ito MIH-koay y Burnsaai SMS-NOBIAOMJIEHb He TapudikyeTbes He TapudikyeTbes He Tapudikyerses
COMMISSION for the first generation of PIN-code in the form of SMS-MESSAGES
KOMICIA 3a PHY T ito MIH-koay y Burnsai SMS-NOBIAOMJIEHb 20.00 UAH 20,00 UAH 20.00 UAH
COMMISSION for the re-generation of PIN-code in the form of SMS-MESSAGES i ) )
KOMICIA 3a nepwy 3MiHy MIH-KOAY y mepexxi KPEAUTBECT BAHKY TA
YKPEKCIMBAHKY 3 iHiuiaTvn knienta He TapudikyeTbesa He TapudikyeTbea He Tapudikyetbea
COMMISSION for the first change of PIN CODE IN THE CREDITWEST BANK AND EXIMBANK
NETWORK on the initiative of the client
KOMICIS 3a nosTopHy 3miHy MIH-KOAY Y MEPEXI KPEAUTBECT BAHKY TA
YKPEKCIMBAHKY 3 iHiuiaTnem knienta 20.00 UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00 UAH

COMMISSION FOR RE-CHANGE OF THE PIN-CODE IN THE CREDITWEST BANK AND EXIMBANK
NETWORK on the initiative of the client

OBME)XEHHS 3A OMEPALIISIMUA 3 BUKOPUCTAHHSAIM MJIATDKHOI KAPTKMN
LIMITS ON TRANSACTIONS WITH PAYMENT CARD USAGE

Bupava roriekn yepes 6arikoMaru nporarom 1 gobmn

UAH 5 000.00 ‘ UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00
Daily cash withdrawal
Bupayva rotisxn 3a Mexxamu YKpainm, 3a yMos#H, wjo i i
33 MarHiTHOIO CMYroro 4epe3s 6aHKoMaTH NpoTsirom 1 Aobn UAH 00.00 UAH 00.00 UAH 00.00
Daily cash at the ATM out of Ukraine (only maanetic stripe transactions)

Onnara 3a ToBapn/nocayru, KpiM onepauii 4yepes cHcreMu esIeKTPOHHOI KoMepuii,
nporarom 1 gobn UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00
Dailv purchases, except e-commerce trasactions

Onnata 3a Tosapm/nocayry yepes €/1eKTPOHHOI 2puii npotsarom 1 go6n UAH 5 000.00 Binbue — 3a 3as18010 KlieHTa. UAH 5000.00 Binble — 3a 3asiB0I0 K/lieHTa. UAH 5000.00 Binblwe ~ 3a 3as18010 KlieHTa.
Daily purchases through e-commerce systems UAH 5 000.00 More — by application form. UAH 5 000.00 More — by application form. UAH 5 000.00 More — by application form.
IMepexasn KOWTIB Ha KapTKH, i i inn yepes
KﬂZEpllil" nporarom I,qﬁﬁn 7 v P UAH 2 000.00 BinbLue — 3a 3a8B0I0 KnieHTa. UAH 2 000.00 BinbLue — 3a 3a8B0I0 KnieHTa. UAH 2 000.00 BinbLue — 3a 3278010 KrigHTa.

UAH 2 000.00 More — by application form. UAH 2 000.00 More — by application form. UAH 2 000.00 More — by application form.

Daily money transfers between cards of Ukrainian banks through e-commerce systems

* Komicii, noBsizaHi 3 06C/IYroBYBaHHAM MAETIKHIX KADTOK, EMITOBaHVX B IHO3EMHIV Ba/IOTI, MIANAIaOTL CIIMCAHHIO Y BA/IOTI 110 KYDCYC HEY Ha AaTy crivcars
* Fees which are concerned with payment cards issued in foreign currency are charged in this currency by NBU exchange rate on date of charging off
**HeaKTBHMIT DaXYHOK - DaxyHOK, 110 AKOMY MPOTSAIOM 6 Ka/eHAaPHNX MICALIE KIIEHTOM He 3AIMCHIoBamMcs onepauii

**Non-active account — account with no Clients operations during 6 months
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